Factsheet
Features
• Low-profile touchless actuator plate
utilizing unique capacitive technology
for the activation of automatic doors
• Range: up to 4” (102mm)
• Illuminated LED mounting ring for
unparalleled durability, visibility and

24
© dormakaba 2024 Information on this sheet is intended for general use only. dormakaba reserves the right to alter designs and specifications without notice or obligation.
How to order
Model Description
9466SUR Surface-mount box for 6" push plate
946475SUR Surface-mount box for 4.75" push plate
94645SUR Surface-mount box for 4.5" push plate
9466FLU Flush mount box for 6" push plate
946475FLU Flush mount box for 4.75" push plate
946475WR Weather ring for 4.75" push plate
946DGPLATE Back plate for double gang electrical box
9464PLAST Double gang mount box
P94/5DMO DPDT accessory kit
Model Description
9466SUR Surface-mount box for 6" push plate
946475SUR Surface-mount box for 4.75" push plate
94645SUR Surface-mount box for 4.5" push plate
9466FLU Flush mount box for 6" push plate
946475FLU Flush mount box for 4.75" push plate
946475WR Weather ring for 4.75" push plate
946DGPLATE Back plate for double gang electrical box
9464PLAST Double gang mount box
P94/5DMO DPDT accessory kit
Accessories
Type
H Handicap & wave symbol
HW Handicap & wave symbol & “wave to open”
W “Wave to open” & wave symbol
946T 475 - MO x 32D
Type
H Handicap & wave symbol
HW Handicap & wave symbol & “wave to open”
W “Wave to open” & wave symbol
950T 6 - MO x 32D
Energy standard
12-24VDC
50mA@12VCD
Warranty
3 Year limited
Switch mode
momentary
FCC & ISED
certified
Switch
configuration
DPDT (available)
Reduce the spread of germs in your facility.
Hygiene is one of the most important things in our lives.  Touchless door activation can make the difference when it comes to a